
Wyresdale Weddings
 Pricing Guide

@anthonyives



How to Book your
Wedding at Wyresdale

Booking your wedding at Wyresdale could not be simpler! Following your tour, you can reserve a
date to give you plenty of time to work through your plans and ask any questions. Once you are

ready to secure your date you have two options:

1. Book Venue-Only which includes exclusive use of the wedding barns, The North Wing for the
night before your wedding and the Honeymoon Suite and ten bedrooms for the night of your

wedding. If you choose this option you will need to contact The Striped Kitchen directly to book
your catering and also get booked in with Bluebells & Daisies (or a florist of your choosing). Your

drinks package will also be booked separately through Wyresdale Park.

OR

   2. Book our Inclusive Wedding Package which is priced for 80 guests and includes all of the above,
plus your food, flowers and Wyresdale house drinks package. A full breakdown of what is included
can be found at the back of this pricing guide. If your numbers are not fixed at 80, please read our

FAQs which will explain your options further!

Your wedding date is secured via a deposit payment which is one quarter of the venue hire fee (listed
in this document). The rest of your instalments are paid at three regular intervals across the contract
period. If you book a wedding package, the final payment will include the payments made on your

behalf to the suppliers.

You are then a fully fledged member of our Wyresdale family! You will be introduced to our lovely
wedding team and also be able to add on any additional on-site accommodation you might need. 

Remember we are here to help at every step of the way!



Any Questions?

We have answered a few of your frequently asked questions below (but if we have
missed anything we are always here to help!)

What is included in the inclusive wedding package?
The wedding package includes your food, drinks and flowers for 80 adult guests.  A full breakdown

can be found on the Package page further in this document

I am interested in the wedding package but my numbers are under 80?
Our wedding packages set for 80 guests so if your numbers are under this, you will need to book
venue-only and price up your food and drink for your specific number of guests (prices can be
found further in this guide).  Flowers can be arranged directly with Bluebells & Daisies who are

based at Wyresdale - or with another florist of your choosing

And what if my guest numbers are over 80?
Not a problem - additional guests are charged individually (see our food and drink pricing further

in this document)

Is the food menu fixed if I book the all inclusive package?
Our delicious menu is our standard catering option for both venue-only and our inclusive wedding
packages. However, The Striped Kitchen are foodies through and through and love nothing more
than talking to our couples about their wedding breakfast ideas - from five course fine dining to

bespoke personalised menus.  Do chat with them directly after booking!

I might need more flowers than are included in the package?
You will have a consultation with Bluebells & Daisies after booking and you can talk through any

extras you might need - they also have styling items for hire which can be very useful!

Are children included in the numbers for your wedding package?
No, the prices are for 80 adult guests only. We have a menu specially designed for smaller appetites

and are happy to provide complimentary jugs of cordial or water

How do I book additional accommodation?
Once you have secured your wedding date, we will be in touch to outline the accommodation

available to add onto your booking.  This is all managed through yourselves so you can ensure your
nearest and dearest are on-site!



2026 Pricing
 

Tuesday/
Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Set up and all grounds access fee is £150. 

The night before : The Lodge (sleeps 6) £395

The night of: The Coach House (sleeps 8) £690, Keeper’s Cottage (sleeps 6) £500, The Nook (sleeps 2) £145

Venue Only : exclusive use of wedding barns and accommodation (The North Wing - night before,
Honeymoon Suite & 10 Bedrooms - night of)

Supplier Package : as above plus food, flowers & drinks (based on 80 guests).

Additional Accommodation

April

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

SOLD
£6000  

£7060

£6500  

1 LEFT

£7460

SOLD SOLD

May

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

SOLD   SOLD

June

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

SOLD SOLD SOLD
£6500  

£7060

£6500  

£7060

July + August

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

Sept + October

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

November

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

December

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

£6500  

£7060

£6750  

£7560

£7500

£7860

£ 6750

£7060

£7000

£7860

£6500

£7560

 £6000

£7060

   £6500

   £7560

£7000

£7860
   

SOLD

SOLD

£6500

£7060

£6000

£7060

£6500

£7060

Christmas Week: POA

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Prices include our ‘Wyresdale Wrapped Up’ Winter Styling Package 



2027 Pricing
 

March

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

£6900  

£8740

£8600   

£8740

£9500

£8740

£8600

£8740

£8100

£8740

£6100

£8740

£7900

£9250

£9900

£9250

£10,300

£9250

£9900

£9250

£9000

£9250

£7100

£9250

£8900

£9375

£10,700

£9375

£10,700

£9375

£10,700

£9375

£9900

£9375

£7600

£9375

£6100  

£8740

£7100 

£9250

£7600

£9375

£6100

£8740

£8900

£8740

£9900

£8740

£10,300  

£8740

£9900

£8740

£9000  

£8740

£6100

£8740

Venue Only : exclusive use of wedding barns and accommodation (The North Wing - night before,
Honeymoon Suite & 10 Bedrooms - night of)

Supplier Package : as above plus food, flowers & drinks (based on 80 guests)

April

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

May & June

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

July & August

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

September

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

October

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

November &
December

Venue only
      +
Supplier Package

Christmas Week: POA

Tuesday/Wednesday

£5750  

£8620

£6000  

£8620

£7600  

£8620

£8600  

£8620

£7600  

£8620

£7200  

£8620

£5700  

£8620

Bank
Holiday
Monday

£8600 

£9250

£9500 

£9250

£6070

£9250

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Set up and all grounds access fee is £150. 

The night before : The Lodge (sleeps 6) £450

The night of: The Coach House (sleeps 8) £690, Keeper’s Cottage (sleeps 6) £525, The Nook (sleeps 2) £155

Additional Accommodation

Prices include our ‘Wyresdale Wrapped Up’ Winter Styling Package*

*from the 27  Novemberth



Inclusive Supplier Package

The package includes all of the following:

Our experienced bar team
here at Wyresdale Park

will ensure that your
guests are looked after

throughout the day and
evening celebrations...

Our drink package
includes the following:

Glass of fizz or bottled
beer for the post
ceremony drinks

reception 
Two glasses of house

wine (choice of white or
red) during the meal

Celebratory glass of fizz
for the toasts!

Want to add more
drinks? Why not ask us
about our gin bars, beer
buckets, cocktail hours

and choice of wine
upgrades

FlowersDrinks
Bluebells & Daisies, our on-

site florist, specialise in
beautiful seasonal flowers

that truly bring the
wedding barns to life... The

package includes: 

1 x large bouquet 
2 x smaller bouquets  
1 x large buttonhole 

3 x smaller buttonholes 
2 x flower sprays 

1 x Ceremony Barn/Top
Table arrangement 

6 x pew-end flowers for
the Ceremony  

Lanterns or candles in
cylinder vases for the

aisle 
10 x centrepieces for
Guest tables in the

White Barn (choice of
options)  

Set-dressing items
available to hire if

required

Food

Our Supplier Package is priced for 80 guests and can be easily added onto your venue hire at the time of
booking; a stress-free way to secure your venue, food, flowers and fizz!

Striped Kitchen are proud to to present
a thoughtfully curated menu designed

for relaxed, joyful dining in the
stunning surroundings of Wyresdale

Park

Choice of 2 canapes served during
drinks reception

Plated main course;
Traditional Angus Beef Brisket

French Trimmed Cumbrian Chicken
Breast

Salt Baked Squash and Celeriac
Atlantic Salmon (SC £2 pp)
Steak & Ale Pie (SC £2 pp)

Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie

Dessert

Evening supper
Striped Kitchen love nothing more
than working with our couples to
ensure your menu is exactly as you

imagined.  Menus can be tweaked as
much or as little as you like. Please

discuss your ideas with them directly 



Our Supplier Family
We are so lucky at Wyresdale to work with  a true family of suppliers - some of whom are based

with us right here on the Estate.

We are lucky enough to work
with some incredibly talented
photographers - all of whom
know our venue inside-out!

From all of our picture- perfect
backdrops to our secret hidden
gems they know exactly how to
capture those magical moments

on your special day.

We have negotiated special
rates with the following superb

photographers:

Claire Basiuk,
www.clairebasiuk.co.uk 

Scott & Lees
www.scottandlees.com

 
Anthony Ives

www.anthonyivesphoto. com

For further details please
contact photographers directly 

Bridal

If you book the wedding
package at Wyresdale Park,
you have the option to add

on your hair & make-up
for a specially discounted
rate with our onsite salon

loft spa. 

Bridal Hair & Make-Up can
be booked from just £125.

Why not also take a look at
their pre- wedding pamper
packages for you to enjoy in
the lead up to your special

day. 

For further details:
brides@loftbeauty.co.uk

Rings 

Our onsite award winning
jewellers at Wyresdale Park:

Rachel Elizabeth Wood & British
Jewellery School offer two options

for our couples booking a
Wyresdale wedding package.

 

1. Book on a ring making
experience day and make your

own rings with British Jewellery
School and enjoy hospitality

including afternoon tea, fizz and
beer. Hen parties are also availabe. 

Add this option to your wedding
package at a discounted rate of

£315 per person.  

 2. Rachel Elizabeth Wood can
design and handcraft your

wedding rings.

 
For further details:

info@rachelelizabethwood.com 

Photography



French Trimmed Breast of Cumbrian Chicken
Served with crushed new potatoes, buttered cabbage, leek with crisp pancetta and a roasted shallot cream sauce

Traditional Angus Beef Brisket
Served with a Yorkshire pudding, creamed potatoes, roasted carrot, buttered cabbage & leek, finished with a beef jus

Atlantic Salmon
Served on a bed of watercress potatoes, wilted spinach and edamene beans, finished with a tomato herb cream (SC £2 pp)

Steak & Ale Pie
With Jenga fries, slow roasted buttered carrot pea puree and finished with a beef jus (SC £2 pp)

Salt Baked Squash and Celeriac
Served with a skewer of Mediterranean vegetables, couscous and a tomato coconut cream sauce

Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie
Served on creamed potatoes, buttered cabbage & leek, fondue cream sauce, roast tomato chutney & chives

Dining
with The Striped Kitchen

We are proud to present a thoughtfully curated menu designed for relaxed, joyful dining in the stunning surroundings
of Wyresdale Park.  This experience begins with a selection of handcrafted canapes, perfect for sharing as guests mingle
across the venue’s indoor and outdoor spaces.  Drawing on the finest, seasonal produce from across the Ribble Valley,
the menu continues with a warm and welcoming meal in the beautiful White Barn - a chance to break bread as two

families unite.  The evening is rounded off with an exciting street food supper, adding a vibrant, informal twist to the
celebration and ensuring your day finishes with great flavour and energy.

Of course though, The Striped Kitchen are foodies through and through with a real passion for local ingredients and
menu creation.  They love nothing more than delivering exceptional five course menus or working on personalised

bespoke packages that are a true reflection of you both!

CANAPES
A choice of two canapes per head

MAIN COURSE
All served individually plated. Please choose one option plus one dietary option

DESSERT

A choice of one dessert per head

EVENING SUPPER
A choice of one of our street food bars

Stonebaked pizza available for a surcharge

Pricing
Prices are based on a minimum of 60 adult guests and include up to 12 table linens, crockery & cutlery

2026 2027
Friday & Saturday £60.00 per adult

All other days £55.00 per adult
Friday & Saturday £75.00 per adult

All other days £70.00 per adult

Additional Evening Guests £13.50 per head (£15 if pizza
is chosen)

Additional Evening Guests £14 per head (£15.25 if pizza
is chosen)

Children (under 12) from £28.50 per head Children (under 12) from £29.50 per head



Winter Dining Menu
with The Striped Kitchen

CANAPES
A choice of two canapes per head

Miniature Old Spot Pork Yorkshires, apple ketchup
Fried camembert, chilli jam 

MAIN COURSE
One of the following, individually plated main courses plus one vegetarian option

Game Pie
Delicious local game enriched in a red wine roasting stock gravy served on a bed of

creamed Maris Pipers alongside braised baby shallots, roasted root vegetables &
cauliflower mornay

Cumbrian Turkey Breast 
Roasted carrot & parsnip, bacon wrapped chipolata, creamed potatoes topped with

gravy & served with cranberry sauce. 

Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie 
Served on a bed of creamed potatoes, buttered cabbage & leek, fondue cream sauce,

roast tomato chutney  & chives (V/VE) 

DESSERT

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla cream custard 

EVENING SUPPER
Standard menu options only 

(Surcharges applicable for stonebaked pizzas & gyros) 

Available from the 28  November until 31  Decemberth st
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Claire Basiuk Photography Rosie Kelly Photography

Jo Greenfield Photography



Drinks Menu

Per person £30.50 (2026), £31.50 (2027) 

Per person £25.00 (2026), £26.00 (2027) 

Per person £24.50(2026), £25.50 (2027)

 Per person £24.00(2026), £25.00 (2027)

 Per person £14.50 (2026), £15.50 (2027)

A glass of Pimms or bottled beer for drinks reception

Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

A glass of Prosecco or one bottled beer for drinks reception

Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

A glass of mulled wine or one bottled beer for drinks reception

Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

A glass of Champagne or one premium bottle of beer for drinks reception

Half a bottle of superior wine (please see wine document) and a toast drink

of Champagne

A glass of alcohol-free Prosecco or one alcohol-free bottled beer for drinks reception and a

toast drink of alcohol-free Prosecco 

Our minimum numbers for bar packages are set at 80 guests; if you have fewer guests we will use the difference in value to provide extras

Fine

Pimms

Winter

The House

Alcohol Free
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www.wyresdalepark.co.uk | hello@wyresdalepark.co.uk

 01524 792 296

@wyresdalepark

Wyresdale Park, Long Lane, Scorton, PR3 1BT
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