

How to *Book* your Wedding at Wyresdale

Booking your wedding at Wyresdale could not be simpler! Following your tour, you can reserve a date to give you plenty of time to work through your plans and ask any questions. Once you are ready to secure your date you have two options:

1. Book Venue-Only which includes exclusive use of the wedding barns, The North Wing for the night before your wedding and the Honeymoon Suite and ten bedrooms for the night of your wedding. If you choose this option you will need to contact The Striped Kitchen directly to book your catering and also get booked in with Bluebells & Daisies (or a florist of your choosing). Your drinks package will also be booked separately through Wyresdale Park.

OR

2. Book our Inclusive Wedding Package which is priced for 80 guests and includes all of the above, plus your food, flowers and Wyresdale house drinks package. A full breakdown of what is included can be found at the back of this pricing guide. If your numbers are not fixed at 80, please read our FAQs which will explain your options further!

Your wedding date is secured via a deposit payment which is one quarter of the venue hire fee (listed in this document). The rest of your instalments are paid at three regular intervals across the contract period. If you book a wedding package, the final payment will include the payments made on your behalf to the suppliers.

You are then a fully fledged member of our Wyresdale family! You will be introduced to our lovely wedding team and also be able to add on any additional on-site accommodation you might need.

Remember we are here to help at every step of the way!

Any Questions?

We have answered a few of your frequently asked questions below (but if we have missed anything we are always here to help!)

What is included in the inclusive wedding package?

The wedding package includes your food, drinks and flowers for 80 adult guests. A full breakdown can be found on the Package page further in this document

I am interested in the wedding package but my numbers are under 80?

Our wedding packages set for 80 guests so if your numbers are under this, you will need to book venue-only and price up your food and drink for your specific number of guests (prices can be found further in this guide). Flowers can be arranged directly with Bluebells & Daisies who are based at Wyresdale - or with another florist of your choosing

And what if my guest numbers are over 80?

Not a problem - additional guests are charged individually (see our food and drink pricing further in this document)

Is the food menu fixed if I book the all inclusive package?

Our delicious menu is our standard catering option for both venue-only and our inclusive wedding packages. However, The Striped Kitchen are foodies through and through and love nothing more than talking to our couples about their wedding breakfast ideas - from five course fine dining to bespoke personalised menus. Do chat with them directly after booking!

I might need more flowers than are included in the package?

You will have a consultation with Bluebells & Daisies after booking and you can talk through any extras you might need - they also have styling items for hire which can be very useful!

Are children included in the numbers for your wedding package?

No, the prices are for 80 adult guests only. We have a menu specially designed for smaller appetites and are happy to provide complimentary jugs of cordial or water

How do I book additional accommodation?

Once you have secured your wedding date, we will be in touch to outline the accommodation available to add onto your booking. This is all managed through yourselves so you can ensure your nearest and dearest are on-site!

2026 Pricing

Venue Only : exclusive use of wedding barns and accommodation (The North Wing - night before, Honeymoon Suite & 10 Bedrooms - night of)

Supplier Package: as above plus food, flowers & drinks (based on 80 guests).

April	Tuesday/ Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday			
Venue only + Supplier Package	SOLD	£6000 £7060	£6500 1 LEFT £7460	SOLD	SOLD			
May Venue only Supplier Package	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD			
June Venue only Supplier Package	SOLD	£6500 £7060	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD			
July + August Venue only + Supplier Package	£6500 £7060	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD	SOLD			
Sept + October Venue only Supplier Package	SOLD	£6500 £7060	£6750 £7560	£7500 £7860	£ 6750 £7060			
November Venue only + Supplier Package	SOLD	£6000 £7060	£6500 £7560	£7000 £7860	£6500 £7060			
December	Prices include our 'Wyresdale Wrapped Up' Winter Styling Package							
Venue only + Supplier Package	SOLD	£6000 £7060	£6500 £7560	£7000 £7860	£6500 £7060			

Christmas Week: POA

Additional Accommodation

The night before: The Lodge (sleeps 6) £395

The night of: The Coach House (sleeps 8) £690, Keeper's Cottage (sleeps 6) £500, The Nook (sleeps 2) £145

Set up and all grounds access fee is £150.

2027 Pricing

Venue Only : exclusive use of wedding barns and accommodation (The North Wing - night before, Honeymoon Suite & 10 Bedrooms - night of)

Supplier Package: as above plus food, flowers & drinks (based on 80 guests)

March	Tuesday/Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Bank Holiday Monday			
						·			
Venue only	£5750	£6100	£7100	£7600	£6100	£6070			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740	£9250			
April									
Venue only	£6000	£6900	£7900	£8900	£8900	n/a			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740				
May & June									
Venue only	£7600	£8600	£9900	£10,700	£9900	£8600			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740	£9250			
July & August									
Venue only	£8600	£9500	£10,300	£10,700	£10,300	£9500			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740	£9250			
September									
Venue only	£7600	£8600	£9900	£10,700	£9900	n/a			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740				
October									
Venue only	£7200	68100	£9000	£9900	£9000	n/a			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740				
November & December	Prices include our 'Wyresdale Wrapped Up' Winter Styling Package*								
Venue only	£5700	£6100	£7100	£7600	56100	n/a			
Supplier Package	£8620	£8740	£9250	£9375	£8740	, "			

Christmas Week: POA

Additional Accommodation

The night before: The Lodge (sleeps 6) £450

The night of: The Coach House (sleeps 8) £690, Keeper's Cottage (sleeps 6) £525, The Nook (sleeps 2) £155

Inclusive Supplier Package

Our Supplier Package is priced for **80 guests** and can be easily added onto your venue hire at the time of booking; a stress-free way to secure your venue, food, flowers and fizz!

The package includes all of the following:







Food

Striped Kitchen are proud to to present a thoughtfully curated menu designed for relaxed, joyful dining in the stunning surroundings of Wyresdale Park

Choice of 2 canapes served during drinks reception

Plated main course;

Traditional Angus Beef Brisket
French Trimmed Cumbrian Chicken
Breast
Salt Baked Squash and Celeriac
Atlantic Salmon (SC £2 pp)
Steak & Ale Pie (SC £2 pp)
Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie

Dessert

Evening supper

Striped Kitchen love nothing more than working with our couples to ensure your menu is exactly as you imagined. Menus can be tweaked as much or as little as you like. Please discuss your ideas with them directly

Drinks

Our experienced bar team here at Wyresdale Park will ensure that your guests are looked after throughout the day and evening celebrations...
Our drink package includes the following:

Glass of fizz or bottled
beer for the post
ceremony drinks
reception
Two glasses of house
wine (choice of white or
red) during the meal
Celebratory glass of fizz
for the toasts!

Want to add more drinks? Why not ask us about our gin bars, beer buckets, cocktail hours and choice of wine upgrades

Flowers

Bluebells & Daisies, our onsite florist, specialise in beautiful seasonal flowers that truly bring the wedding barns to life... The package includes:

1 x large bouquet 2 x smaller bouquets 1 x large buttonhole 3 x smaller buttonholes 2 x flower sprays ı x Ceremony Barn/Top Table arrangement 6 x pew-end flowers for the Ceremony Lanterns or candles in cylinder vases for the aisle 10 x centrepieces for Guest tables in the White Barn (choice of options)

Set-dressing items available to hire if required

Our Supplier Family

We are so lucky at Wyresdale to work with a true family of suppliers - some of whom are based with us right here on the Estate.







Photography

Bridal

Rings

We are lucky enough to work with some incredibly talented photographers - all of whom know our venue inside-out!

From all of our picture- perfect backdrops to our secret hidden gems they know exactly how to capture those magical moments on your special day.

If you book the wedding package at Wyresdale Park, you have the option to add on your hair & make-up for a specially discounted rate with our onsite salon loft spa.

Our onsite award winning jewellers at Wyresdale Park: Rachel Elizabeth Wood & British Jewellery School offer two options for our couples booking a Wyresdale wedding package.

We have negotiated special rates with the following superb photographers:

Bridal Hair & Make-Up can be booked from just £125. Why not also take a look at their pre- wedding pamper packages for you to enjoy in the lead up to your special day. I. Book on a ring making experience day and make your own rings with British Jewellery School and enjoy hospitality including afternoon tea, fizz and beer. Hen parties are also availabe.

Claire Basiuk, www.clairebasiuk.co.uk Add this option to your wedding package at a discounted rate of £315 per person.

Scott & Lees www.scottandlees.com

 Rachel Elizabeth Wood can design and handcraft your wedding rings.

Anthony Ives www.anthonyivesphoto. com

For further details: brides@loftbeauty.co.uk info@

For further details please contact photographers directly

For further details: info@rachelelizabethwood.com



We are proud to present a thoughtfully curated menu designed for relaxed, joyful dining in the stunning surroundings of Wyresdale Park. This experience begins with a selection of handcrafted canapes, perfect for sharing as guests mingle across the venue's indoor and outdoor spaces. Drawing on the finest, seasonal produce from across the Ribble Valley, the menu continues with a warm and welcoming meal in the beautiful White Barn - a chance to break bread as two families unite. The evening is rounded off with an exciting street food supper, adding a vibrant, informal twist to the celebration and ensuring your day finishes with great flavour and energy.

Of course though, The Striped Kitchen are foodies through and through with a real passion for local ingredients and menu creation. They love nothing more than delivering exceptional five course menus or working on personalised bespoke packages that are a true reflection of you both!

CANAPES

A choice of two canapes per head

MAIN COURSE

All served individually plated. Please choose one option plus one dietary option

French Trimmed Breast of Cumbrian Chicken

Served with crushed new potatoes, buttered cabbage, leek with crisp pancetta and a roasted shallot cream sauce

Traditional Angus Beef Brisket

Served with a Yorkshire pudding, creamed potatoes, roasted carrot, buttered cabbage & leek, finished with a beef jus

Atlantic Salmon

Served on a bed of watercress potatoes, wilted spinach and edamene beans, finished with a tomato herb cream (SC £2 pp)

Steak & Ale Pie

With Jenga fries, slow roasted buttered carrot pea puree and finished with a beef jus (SC £2 pp)

Salt Baked Squash and Celeriac

Served with a skewer of Mediterranean vegetables, couscous and a tomato coconut cream sauce Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie

Served on creamed potatoes, buttered cabbage & leek, fondue cream sauce, roast tomato chutney & chives

DESSERT

A choice of one dessert per head

EVENING SUPPER

A choice of one of our street food bars Stonebaked pizza available for a surcharge

Pricing

Prices are based on a minimum of 60 adult guests and include up to 12 table linens, crockery & cutlery

2026

Friday & Saturday £60.00 per adult All other days £55.00 per adult

Additional Evening Guests £13.50 per head (£15 if pizza is chosen)

Children (under 12) from £28.50 per head

2027

Friday & Saturday £75.00 per adult All other days £70.00 per adult

Additional Evening Guests £14 per head (£15.25 if pizza is chosen)

Children (under 12) from £29.50 per head

Winter Dining Menu

with The Striped Kitchen

Available from the 28th November until 31st December

CANAPES

A choice of two canapes per head

Miniature Old Spot Pork Yorkshires, apple ketchup Fried camembert, chilli jam

MAIN COURSE

One of the following, individually plated main courses plus one vegetarian option

Game Pie

Delicious local game enriched in a red wine roasting stock gravy served on a bed of creamed Maris Pipers alongside braised baby shallots, roasted root vegetables & cauliflower mornay

Cumbrian Turkey Breast

Roasted carrot & parsnip, bacon wrapped chipolata, creamed potatoes topped with gravy & served with cranberry sauce.

Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie

Served on a bed of creamed potatoes, buttered cabbage & leek, fondue cream sauce, roast tomato chutney & chives (V/VE)

DESSERT

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla cream custard

EVENING SUPPER

Standard menu options only (Surcharges applicable for stonebaked pizzas & gyros)







Drinks Menu

The House

A glass of Prosecco or one bottled beer for drinks reception Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

Per person £24.00(2026), £25.00 (2027)

Fine

A glass of Champagne or one premium bottle of beer for drinks reception Half a bottle of superior wine (please see wine document) and a toast drink of Champagne

Per person £30.50 (2026), £31.50 (2027)

Pimms

A glass of Pimms or bottled beer for drinks reception Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

Per person £25.00 (2026), £26.00 (2027)

Winter

A glass of mulled wine or one bottled beer for drinks reception Two glasses of wine and a toast drink of Prosecco

Per person £24.50(2026), £25.50 (2027)

Alcohol Free

A glass of alcohol-free Prosecco or one alcohol-free bottled beer for drinks reception and a toast drink of alcohol-free Prosecco

Per person £14.50 (2026), £15.50 (2027)

Our minimum numbers for bar packages are set at 80 guests; if you have fewer guests we will use the difference in value to provide extras











www.wyresdalepark.co.uk | hello@wyresdalepark.co.uk

01524 792 296 @wyresdalepark

Wyresdale Park, Long Lane, Scorton, PR3 1BT